GW
DURABLE & EASY TO USE
CUTTING OFF & GROOVING SYSTEM
B2
25
E
2
GW

M
Y5
01
5
VP
10
RT
VP
20
RT
VP
30
RT
CW
REL RER PSIRR
GW1M0200D020N-GS 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 –
GW1M0300F020N-GS 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 –
GW1M0400G020N-GS 4.00 ±0.04 0.2 0.2 –
GW1M0500H030N-GS 5.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 –
GW1M0200D020N-GM 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 –
GW1M0300F030N-GM 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 0.3 –
GW1M0400G030N-GM 4.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 –
GW1M0500H040N-GM 5.00 ±0.04 0.4 0.4 –
GW1M0200D020R05-GM 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 5
GW1M0200D020L05-GM 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 0.2 5
GW1M0300F030R05-GM 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0300F030L05-GM 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0400G030R05-GM 4.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0400G030L05-GM 4.00 ±0.04 0.3 0.3 5
GW1M0500H040R05-GM 5.00 ±0.04 0.4 0.4 5
GW1M0500H040L05-GM 5.00 ±0.04 0.4 0.4 5
GW1B0320D020N a s 3.24 ±0.10 0.2 0.2 –
CW
REL
RER

PSIRR 5°
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
Order Number GeometryWidth of
Cutting
Edge
Tolerance
GROOVING, CUTTING OFF
CUTTING OFF
RAW BLANK
INSERTS
(10 inserts in one case)
Right hand insert shown.
1.	 Blank inserts to be ground by customer
14
13
CS-1/8-150SS 150 HOSE-1/8-150 – – – – AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-200SS 200 HOSE-1/8-200 – – – – AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-250SS 250 HOSE-1/8-250 – – – – AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-300SS 300 HOSE-1/8-300 – – – – AD-G1/8 2 WA-M10 2
CS-1/8-150BS 150 HOSE-1/8-150 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-200BS 200 HOSE-1/8-200 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-250BS 250 HOSE-1/8-250 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-300BS 300 HOSE-1/8-300 AD-BM10 1 BB-G1/8 1 AD-G1/8 1 WA-M10 3
CS-1/8-150BB 150 HOSE-1/8-150 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 – – WA-M10 4
CS-1/8-200BB 200 HOSE-1/8-200 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 – – WA-M10 4
CS-1/8-250BB 250 HOSE-1/8-250 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 – – WA-M10 4
CS-1/8-300BB 300 HOSE-1/8-300 AD-BM10 2 BB-G1/8 2 – – WA-M10 4
COOLANT HOSE KIT
MOUNTING EXAMPLE
1.	 Connection Screw Size = G1/8"
Straight Type Elbow Type